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Anlage
Robert-Franck-Allee 26, 71638 Ludwigsburg

Hallenadresse
Robert-Franck-Allee 26, 71638 Ludwigsburg

Sportwart/in

Klein, Markus
T 0176 20062576 mberater@aol.com
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Junioren U12 1 (4er)
MF: Matthias Seitz

m 0170 8850669; frederic_seitz@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Paul, Tiago

Seitz, Matthias
Zahn, Henri
Beuntker, Jon
Eckert, Josch
Schneider, Laurenz
Fenzau, Ben
Hungerbuhler, Jonas
Teltzrow, Laurin
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10905334
10902816
11082611
11087260
10902083
11152582
11085427
11084183
11090572

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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